CFPA Francisco Giner de los Rios
Alicante

BASE-C

Lunes Martes Miércoles Jueves Viernes

recreo

13:55

1600 mediodia

16:00
16:55

16:55
17:50

recreo

18:05
19:00 R
VALENCIABASE

DAVID AULA-2

19:00
19:55

recreo

20:10 NESBASE MT BASE

21:05 RAMON AULA-2 |AMPARO  AULA-2

CASTBASE
RAMON AULA-2

21:05
22:00




